Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
COLLEGE BOARD
COLLEGE DISTRICT 5,775 56 2,475 138 2,924 11,368
1
COLLEGE DISTRICT 4,550 56 2,785 128 2,671 10,190
2
COLLEGE DISTRICT 2,384 97 4,300 97 2,491 9,369
3
COLLEGE DISTRICT 2,128 68 4,650 93 2,076 9,015
4
COLLEGE DISTRICT 2,287 115 6,284 105 2,570 11,361
5
COLLEGE DISTRICT 2,049 134 6,504 122 2,418 11,227
6
COLLEGE DISTRICT 2,343 107 5,492 97 2,277 10,316
7
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 3 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
COUNTY
COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1 7,575 71 3,066 167 3,861 14,740
DISTRICT 2 4,182 86 5,063 157 3,320 12,808
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
DISTRICT 3 2,862 168 8,001 153 3,127 14,311
DISTRICT 4 3,330 153 9,972 141 3,564 17,160
DISTRICT 5 3,567 155 6,388 162 3,555 13,827
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
ELEVENTH
JUDICIAL
DISTRICT
Judicial District 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
11TH
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
EDUCATION
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 5 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
ELEVENTH
JUDICIAL
DISTRICT
Judicial District 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
11TH
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
LEGISLATIVE

6/3/2019 7:03 AM Page: 2 of 10



Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
DISTRICT 1 3,673 182 10,890 167 3,958 18,870
DISTRICT 2 3,516 156 6,707 168 3,625 14,172
DISTRICT 3 3,231 160 8,585 156 3,395 15,527
DISTRICT 4 6,905 109 4,935 198 4,455 16,602
DISTRICT 5 2,179 15 698 45 1,115 4,052
DISTRICT 65 689 7 293 22 400 1,411
DISTRICT 69 371 2 91 9 155 628
DISTRICT 9 952 2 291 15 324 1,584
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
MAGISTRATE
DIVISION 1 2,461 147 8,090 135 2,838 13,671
DIVISION 2 5,635 78 3,182 148 3,283 12,326
DIVISION 3 2,681 120 7,750 113 2,675 13,339
DIVISION 4 5,174 66 3,687 134 2,961 12,022
DIVISION 5 3,260 123 4,750 135 3,169 11,437
DIVISION 6 2,305 99 5,031 115 2,501 10,051
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
MUNICIPAL
AZTEC MUNICIPAL 833 51 2,081 47 870 3,882
DIST
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

BLOOMFIELD MUN 916
DIST

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,472
1

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,678

2

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,437
3

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,443
4

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,833
IN

CITY COUNCIL DIST 13,653
ouT

FARMINGTON 6,030
MUNICIPAL DIST
KIRTLAND MUN 84
DIST

MUN DT 16 13,653
(REMAINDER OF

COUNTY)

TOTAL 43,032
PRECINCT

PRECINCT 01 681
PRECINCT 02 556
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of June 3, 2019

LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

35
62
68
63
71
87
282

264

282

1,266

1,930
2,459
2,456
3,325
5,214
4,227
14,809
13,454
216

14,809

64,980

207
151

47
72
73
66
47
99
423

258

423

1,560

11
11

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

883

1,526
1,673
1,498
1,522
1,829
9,379
6,219
76

9,379

34,854

274
283

TOTAL

3,811
5,591
5,948
6,389
8,297
8,075
38,546
26,225
382

38,546

145,692

1,176
1,003
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 03 448 6 154 7 230 845
PRECINCT 04 916 8 276 32 483 1,715
PRECINCT 05 1,006 13 317 20 557 1,913
PRECINCT 06 194 1 83 1 80 359
PRECINCT 07 255 3 60 2 92 412
PRECINCT 08 747 2 244 13 289 1,295
PRECINCT 09 205 47 2 35 289
PRECINCT 10 297 2 98 4 171 572
PRECINCT 11 310 98 11 153 572
PRECINCT 12 309 2 55 2 139 507
PRECINCT 13 480 6 99 5 176 766
PRECINCT 14 199 42 1 85 327
PRECINCT 15 371 2 91 9 155 628
PRECINCT 16 521 6 222 14 277 1,040
PRECINCT 17 82 52 2 56 192
PRECINCT 18 502 5 254 20 335 1,116
PRECINCT 19 168 1 71 8 123 371
PRECINCT 20 686 4 295 23 398 1,406
PRECINCT 21 277 4 468 15 213 977
PRECINCT 22 490 14 468 24 388 1,384
PRECINCT 23 203 18 430 9 250 910
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 24 121 8 326 3 98 556
PRECINCT 25 163 3 348 5 125 644
PRECINCT 26 205 5 199 6 213 628
PRECINCT 27 454 8 491 19 500 1,472
PRECINCT 28 154 8 341 11 130 644
PRECINCT 29 158 9 256 3 165 591
PRECINCT 30 250 9 662 10 271 1,202
PRECINCT 31 315 18 1,065 10 267 1,675
PRECINCT 32 104 6 197 2 116 425
PRECINCT 33 221 12 366 8 216 823
PRECINCT 34 292 11 294 12 276 885
PRECINCT 35 174 2 257 11 176 620
PRECINCT 36 118 6 296 7 135 562
PRECINCT 37 153 15 330 6 113 617
PRECINCT 38 198 11 535 8 191 943
PRECINCT 39 236 9 889 3 265 1,402
PRECINCT 40 221 8 407 15 211 862
PRECINCT 41 192 12 817 9 253 1,283
PRECINCT 42 189 6 727 4 161 1,087
PRECINCT 43 193 6 369 10 176 754
PRECINCT 44 304 12 722 11 317 1,366
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 45 288 20 440 8 301 1,057
PRECINCT 46 183 5 504 5 202 899
PRECINCT 47 60 3 183 4 42 292
PRECINCT 48 138 7 648 8 198 999
PRECINCT 49 278 10 932 14 329 1,563
PRECINCT 50 292 8 415 14 325 1,054
PRECINCT 51 294 9 343 16 290 952
PRECINCT 52 116 5 282 6 126 535
PRECINCT 53 392 17 650 19 352 1,430
PRECINCT 54 253 11 532 9 251 1,056
PRECINCT 55 222 17 699 8 236 1,182
PRECINCT 56 395 20 709 24 522 1,670
PRECINCT 57 200 9 751 16 217 1,193
PRECINCT 58 113 5 490 7 183 798
PRECINCT 59 246 18 879 16 268 1,427
PRECINCT 60 95 6 376 1 111 589
PRECINCT 61 198 11 883 13 243 1,348
PRECINCT 62 162 16 421 13 195 807
PRECINCT 63 197 12 443 9 190 851
PRECINCT 64 150 4 420 5 144 723
PRECINCT 65 115 16 494 9 163 797

6/3/2019 7:03 AM Page: 7 of 10



Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 66 158 6 387 5 144 700
PRECINCT 67 290 22 829 24 353 1,518
PRECINCT 68 136 6 255 10 200 607
PRECINCT 69 235 21 755 10 275 1,296
PRECINCT 70 207 1 443 7 220 878
PRECINCT 71 242 7 624 8 238 1,119
PRECINCT 72 231 4 432 8 208 883
PRECINCT 73 177 4 343 9 169 702
PRECINCT 74 396 15 850 24 390 1,675
PRECINCT 75 175 9 298 9 160 651
PRECINCT 76 331 12 846 13 314 1,516
PRECINCT 77 233 11 758 10 251 1,263
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
PUBLIC
REGULATION
DISTRICT 4 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
TOTAL 21,516 633 32,490 780 17,427 72,846
SCHOOL BOARD
AZTEC ED DIST 621 340 28 1,426 22 446 2,262
AZTEC ED DIST 622 449 24 1,200 15 443 2,131
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of June 3, 2019
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
AZTEC ED DIST 623 362 24 1,222 28 486 2,122
AZTEC ED DIST 624 404 30 1,336 24 462 2,256
AZTEC ED DIST 625 430 25 1,130 23 471 2,079
BLOOM ED DIST 411 15 888 24 395 1,733
661
BLOOM ED DIST 456 18 992 19 425 1,910
662
BLOOM ED DIST 413 10 853 20 375 1,671
663
BLOOM ED DIST 706 10 736 16 437 1,905
664
BLOOM ED DIST 613 16 935 21 441 2,026
665
CENTRAL CONS ED 993 42 1,381 42 920 3,378
671
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,233 14 649 44 1,029 3,969
672
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,935 22 792 46 1,047 3,842
673
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,554 19 1,213 55 1,012 3,853
674
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,431 12 692 39 1,018 4,192
675
FARM ED DIST 651 1,834 53 2,527 76 1,807 6,297
FARM ED DIST 652 1,309 60 3,257 66 1,583 6,275
FARM ED DIST 653 1,636 67 2,595 81 1,531 5,910
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

FARM ED DIST 654 1,532
FARM ED DIST 655 1,475

TOTAL 21,516
SENATE

DISTRICT 1 6,210
DISTRICT 2 5,396
DISTRICT 22 1,259
DISTRICT 3 7,839
DISTRICT 4 812
TOTAL 21,516

SOIL & WATER

FLORA VISTA 345
WATER &

SANITATION

TOTAL 345
TOTAL 301,569
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of June 3, 2019

LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

71
73
633

266
258

98

633

17

17
8,879

4,228
4,438
32,490

12,650
15,352
426
3,819
243
32,490

1,421

1,421
456,281

65
54
780

266
275
32
190
17
780

27

27
10,947

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO

SELECT
1,614

1,485
17,427

6,421
5,754
640
4,253
359
17,427

457

457
244,435

TOTAL

7,510
7,525
72,846

25,813
27,035
2,366
16,199
1,433
72,846

2,267

2,267
1,022,111
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